PROJECT:
DATE:
#ITEM:
PREPARED BY:
•  1000 Commerce Center Dr, Elkton MD 21921  •  support@ELS-LED.com  •  www.els-led.com  •  (718).338.1851  •  Fax: (718).228.1851  •  orders@els-led.com
Pg 01/04Rev. # 03 - 10/21/2025
LED FLAT PANELS
CCT & LUMEN SELECT

•  1000 Commerce Center Dr, Elkton MD 21921  •  support@ELS-LED.com  •  www.els-led.com  •  (718).338.1851  •  Fax: (718).228.1851  •  orders@els-led.com
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER UPC DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS MASTER PACK QTY
PNL-CABLEKIT 840526243075  8FT CABLE KIT FOR FLAT PANELS 8FT 50
PNL1X4-FRAMEKIT 840526243211  FRAME KIT FOR 1X4 FLAT PANELS 48" x 12 " x  2.4" 10
PNL2X2-FRAMEKIT 840526243136 FRAME KIT FOR 2X2 FLAT PANELS 24" x 24" x 2.4" 10
PNL2X4-FRAMEKIT 840526243150  FRAME KIT FOR 2X4 FLAT PANELS 48" x 24" x 2.4" 10
PNL1X4-RMDWKIT 840526243198  RECESSED MOUNT DRYWALL KIT FOR 1X4 FLAT PANEL 49" x 13 x " 1.5" 10
PNL2X2-RMDWKIT 840526243143 RECESSED MOUNT DRYWALL KIT FOR 2X2 FLAT PANEL 25" x 25" x 1.5" 10
PNL2X4-RMDWKIT 840526243167  RECESSED MOUNT DRYWALL KIT FOR 2X4 FLAT PANEL 49 " x 25" x 1.5" 10
Notes:
Specifications subject to change without notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.